

Appendix M – Regional Contacts and Important Resources
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Healthcare Systems Preparedness Program Contact Information: This link will provide the most recent information regarding regional information for Regional Hospital Resource Centers, Regional Behavioral Health Coordinators, and Regional Public Health Preparedness Coordinators. This site also contains a map that helps you easily identify based on your county, who the contact folks for your location.  

http://www.health.state.mn.us/oep/contact/teamsregions.html


Homeland Security and Emergency Management 
Complete County Emergency Manager Listing

This link will provide county by county listings of emergency management based on your location. 

http://www.hsem.state.mn.us/countyem_listing_public.asp

INTERACTIVE INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM FOR NURSING HOMES
http://www.smrrc.org/hics.htm
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Karen Moser, PHPC
Minnesota Department of Health
218-332-5170

karen moser@state.mn.us

*Rachel Mockros, RHPC

St. Cloud Hospital

320-492-0890

rachek mockros@centracare.com

Shawn Stoen, RHPC

St. Cloud Hospital
320-760-3513
Shawn.stoen@centracare.com

Isaac Triebold, District Epi
218-332-5150

isaac triebold@state mn.us

WEST CENTRAL

August 30, 2016

Marilyn Cluka, PHPC Adam Shadiow, RHPC
Duluth MDH District Office Arrowhead EMS
218-340-0543 218-428-3610
marilyn.cluka@state. mn.us adam.shadiow@arrowheadems.com
*Jo Thompson, RHPC Ellen Zager Hill, District Office Epi
Arrowhead EMS 218-302-6166
218-269-7781 ellen.hill@state.mn.us
jo.thompson@ arrowheadems.com
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Tina Neary, PHPC Amanda Baesler, PHPC Metro
Saint Cloud District Office MDH District Office
320-223-7332 651-201-5704
tina.neary@state.mn.us amanda baesler@state mn.us
*Rachel Mockros, RHPC *Mark Lappe, RHPC
St. Cloud Hospital Hennepin County Medical Center
320-492-0890 612-873-3869
rachek mockros@centracare.com mark lappe@hcmed.org
Don Sheldrew, RHPC Seth Jones, RHPC
St. Cloud Hospital Hennepin County Medical Center
320-255-5967 612-873-7520
donald.sheldrew@centracare.com seth jones@hcmed.org
Pam LeMaster, District Epi Chris Chell, RHPC
320-223-7300 Hennepin County Medical Center
pamela.lemaster@ state. mn.us 612-873-3360
- christine chell@hcmed.org
& o
= &£ | cynthia Hickman, District Epi
3 g 651-201-5414
cynthia hickman@state.mn.us
Geri Maki, PHPC
507-206-2729
geri.maki@state. mn.us
*Eric Weller, RHPC *Byron Callies, RHPC
Mayo Clinic Health System - Mankato 507-293-4710
507-385-5892 Callies.Byron@mayo.edu
weller.eric@mayo.edu
Terry Schoonover, RHPC
Lavida Gingrich, RHPC 507-266-2969
507-434-1525 schoonover terry@mayo.edu
gingrich lavida@mayo.edu
- Deb Teske, RHPC
é Vicki Neidt, RHPC 507-266-9973
E | 507-461-5215 t5 | Teske Deborah@mayo.edu
3 neidt.vicki@mayo.edu T
T o, Jacob Zdon, District Epi
E | Brad Krier, District Epi 5 | 507-206-2700
8 507-344-2700 8 jacob.zdon@state. mn.us
brad krier@state.mn.us

PHPC: Public Health Preparedness
Consultants;

RHPC: Regional Healthcare Preparedness
Coordinator (* for lead RHPC)

District Epi: District Office Epidemiologist

Minnesota Department of
Health — Office of
Emergency Preparedness
625 Robert St. N.

St. Paul, MN 55164
http://www health state mn.us/oep/

MDH

DEPARTMENT or HEALTH





image2.jpeg
{ / 4
Homeland Security and Emergency Management




